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
Bedroom 2 Laundry: Lndryml Amnties:
Bedroom 2 Interior: Baywindow Special Needs:
MasterBath 2 Exterior: DeckOpen, Fenced, StoragBldg, Wrkshp
FullBath 2 KitchenFea: EatingArea, LaminateCounters
BsmtDen B KitchenEq.: CookTopGas, OvenGas, Refrigerator, SelfCleanOven
Bath: Tub/ShowrCombo, ShrdBath
Basement: Finished Basement
LeadPntDisc: Y #CarGar: 0 #Gar(ML): 0 #Gar(Bsmtl): 0 #Fireplc: 0
Termite Contract: Y Termite Company: CAHABA PEST HousePlan:
AnnlTax:  $0 Financing: CASH, CONVENTIONAL Cndo/ThFee: $/ AsscFee: N $/ GarFee: N$/ FireFee: N9/ LibFee: N § 4Clsr: N

--Information on this report is not guaranteed. There is no express or implied warranty by MLS of the accuracy of information which should be
independently verified.--Copyright: 2010 by the Birmingham Area MLS, Inc.

Prepared by Stephen Wolfe of LivinginBirmingham.com on 5/2/2010 1:43:22 PM

5/2/2010 1:43 PM
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Residential - ConventionalSingleFamily

Click Photo for Additional Media and Enlargement MLS#: 458588m Status:  Active LP: $250,000

Addr: 3778 FAIRHAVEN DR Beds: 3
BIRMINGHAM, AL 35223 Baths: 2/1

County: Jefferson

Area: 240 LibertyPark/Vestavia

Nbr/Com: CAHABA HEIGHTS YrBlt/Dsc: 2005/EXIST

FloodPIn: N Pool: N

Acres: 0+/-

ElemSch: CAHABA HGHTS Middle: LIBERTY PARK High: ?-I/ISITE/SI A

MapBk/Pg: 29/35 Wirfrnt: WiFeet:

ParcellD: 28-15-1-011-011.001 WirfrntName:

Legal: LOT 10 BLK 2 GLASS 3RD ADD TO NEW MERKLE PB29 PB35

Dir: HWY 280 TO OVERTON RD AND TURN LEFT ONTO FAIRHAVEN DR.
THE STREET ACROSS FROM PUBLIX IN CAHABA HEIGHTS. HOUSE ON
THE LEFT.

 Birmingheam Area MLS inc

FOUR-SQUARE PLAN WITH ALL BEDROOMS UP AND PINE FLOORS THROUGHOUT. ONLY FIVE YEARS OLD IN THE MIDDLE OF CAHABA HEIGHTS.
MASTER BDRM WITH WOOD-BURNING FP AND WALK-IN CLOSET. THE MASTER BATH HAS A CLAW-FOOT TUB AND SEPARATE SHOWER. CHARM
EVERYWHERE FROM THE BUILT-IN BOOKCASES IN THE STUDY TO THE BUTLER'S PANTRY BETWEEN THE DINING ROOM AND THE KITCHEN. MOST
CONVENIENT NEIGHBORHOOD... WALK TO PUBLIX, MAGIC MUFFIN AND OVERTON PARK. FRESH INTERIOR PAINT AND BROOM CLEAN. CALL THE

MOVERS!
RoomType Lvl Style: 2Story Parking: Driveway
Study 1 Cnstre: Siding HrdPlk Fndatn: Crawl
DiningRoom 1 FirePlc: Woodburn FirePlLoc: FamilRrm, BedRm
Kitchen 1 Util/Acc: Publicwater, WtrHtrElec Sewer: CONNECTED
Family 1 Energy: CeilngFan, DblePane, ProgTherm ConstrStart/End: /
HalfBath 1 Floors: Hardwood, Slate, Tile
MasterBedrm 2 Heating: Central, Dualsys, ForcedAir, Gas Cooling: Central, Dualsys, Electric
Bedroom 2 Lot Desc: Hvytreed Feelncl: None
Bedroom 2 Laundry: Dhkupele, Flrdrain, Lndryup, Washhkup Amnties:
FullBath 2 Interior: Attic Pulldown, Ceil9ft+, SmoothCeil Special Needs:
Laundry 2 Exterior: DeckOpen, Fenced, StoragBldg, Porch
KitchenFea: SolidSurfaceCounters, Pantry
KitchenEq.: MicrowaveBltIn, Convection, CookTopGas, Dishwasher Bltln, OvenElec, OvenGas, Refrigerator, SelfCleanOven
Bath: GardTub, Tub/ShowrCombo, SepShwr, Walk In Closet
Basement:
LeadPntDisc: N #CarGar: 0 #Gar(ML): 0 #Gar(Bsmtl): 0 #Fireplc: 2
Termite Contract: Y Termite Company: WHITE'S HousePlan:
AnnlTax: $1906 Financing: CASH, CONVENTIONAL Cndo/ThFee: N §/ AsscFee: NS/ GarFee: N §$/ FireFee: N § LibFee: N §$/ 4CIsr: N

L RV

il
/ SO NN X N NSNS oham Area LS o Biminghan Avea HLS o

--Information on this report is not guaranteed. There is no express or implied warranty by MLS of the accuracy of information which should be
independently verified.--Copyright: 2010 by the Birmingham Area MLS, Inc.

Prepared by Stephen Wolfe of LivinginBirmingham.com on 5/2/2010 1:43:22 PM
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SEARCH THOUSANDS OF ACTIVE LISTINGS AT
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Residential - ConventionalSingleFamily

Click Photo for Additional Media and Enlargemt MLSH: 454173md Status: Active  LP: $250.000
Addr: 2116 VESTAVIEW CIR Beds: 3
VESTAVIA HILLS, AL 35216 Baths: 2/0
County: Jefferson
Area: 240 LibertyPark/Vestavia
Nbr/Com: VESTAVIA YrBIt/Dsc: 1955/EXIST
FloodPIn: N Pool: N
Acres: 0+/-
ElemSch: VEST-EAST Middle: PIZITZ High: VSTVIA HILLS
MapBKk/Pg: 38/78 Wtrfrnt: WiFeet:
ParcellD: 29-25-1-009-016.000 WirfrntName:
Legal: Lot 17 Blk 3 Vestaview Gardens
Dir: Hwy 31-turn right on Canyon Rd which becomes Vestaview Ln, right on

Vestaview Circle

Firminghan Area MLS Inc

IN READY WITH TONS OF UPDATES.THE INCREDIBLE PATIO OVERLOOKING LARGE FLAT BACKYARD IS PERFECT FOR ENTERTAINING.THIS WARM
AND INVITING HOME BOAST SPACIOUS LIVING AND DINING ROOMS.CHARMING KITCHEN WITH EATING AREA.MASTER BEDROOM INCLUDES TWO
CLOSETS AND UPDATED BATH.THE TWO REMAINING BEDROOMS SHARE SPACIOUS UPDATED HALL BATH.CONVENIENTLY OFF KITCHEN IS THE

RoomType Lvl Style: 1Story Parking: 1Carport
Living 1 Cnstre: 3Brick Fndatn: Crawl
DiningRoom 1 FirePlc: FirePlLoc:
Kitchen 1 Util/Ace: Publicwater Sewer: CONNECTED
MasterBedrm 1 Energy: ConstrStart/End: /
MasterBath 1 Floors: Hardwood, Tile
Bedroom 1 Heating: Central Cooling: Central
Bedroom 1 Lot Desc: Feelncl:
FulBath 1 Laundry: Amnties:
Interior: Special Needs:
Exterior:
KitchenFea:
KitchenEq.: Dishwasher BltIn
Bath:
Basement:
LeadPntDisc: Y #CarGar: 0 #Gar(ML): 0 #Gar(Bsmtl): 0 #Fireplc: 0
Termite Contract: Y Termite Company: HousePlan:
AnnlTax: $1,866 Financing: CASH, CONVENTIONAL, FHA Cndo/ThFee: N $/ AsscFee: N $/ GarFee: N §/ FireFee: N $/ LibFee: N $/ 4Clsr: N

--Information on this report is not guaranteed. There is no express or implied warranty by MLS of the accuracy of information which should be
independently verified.--Copyright: 2010 by the Birmingham Area MLS, Inc.

Prepared by Stephen Wolfe of LivinginBirmingham.com on 5/2/2010 1:43:23 PM

90of13 5/2/2010 1:43 PM



Residential Full Public MultiPhoto Report http://bhammls.net/ListitBirminghanyvListitLib/report_builder.aspx

SEARCH THOUSANDS OF ACTIVE LISTINGS AT
WWW.LIVINGINBIRMINGHAM.COM!

Residential - ConventionalSingleFamily

IClick .P’Fhoto for Additional Media and Enlargement . MLS#: 450868m Status: Active LP: $250,000
. 5 Addr: 2304 VESTBROOK DR Beds: 4
BIRMINGHAM, AL 35243 Baths: 3/1
County: Jefferson
Area: 240 LibertyPark/Vestavia
Nbr/Com: VESTBROOK YrBIt/Dsc: 1989/EXIST
FloodPln: N Pool: N
Acres: 0.17+/-
ElemSch: VEST-EAST Middle: PIZITZ High: VSTVIA HILLS
MapBKk/Pg: 158/24 Wirfrnt: WiFeet:
ParcellD: 28-27-3-000-007.01500 WirfrntName:
Legal: LOT 12 VESTBROOK TRACE IST SECTOR PHASE I & II 158/24 ALSO
1/21ST% INT IN COMMON AREAS ! TAX DISTRICT: VESTAVIA HILLS
Dir: 1459 from Galleria to Summit, exit on Acton Rd. Go to Cahaba River Rd (past

Emergency Vet Clinic). Turn left at light. Vestbrook is second street on left. House
is 2nd house on left.

GETTING QUOTE FOR INTERIOR PAINTING! HURRY, COME PICK YOUR COLORS! UNBELIEVABLE PRICE FOR VESTAVIA! Beautiful hdwds thru out main
level, lots of windows, house is much bigger than it looks! 2 fireplaces! Downstairs den FP w/blower that will heat the entire house!(per owner) LR has a bay window & opens into
the spacious formal dining room. Kitchen layout is so convenient w/2 pantries & a pass thru to the separate breakfast room (or sunroom). Main level laundry & parking! Master
suite is very large w/a jetted tub & huge walk in closet as well as 2 addt'l very spacious brms & full bath. Large storage area down for extra storage or wine cellar. Huge den w/FP
& 4th brm make the perfect inlaw or teen suite arrangement w/Murphy Bed. Upper & lower decks. Storage room under deck on back of house. Both refrig remain. Home is
MUCH larger than appears! 2800 sf per owner & move in ready! 1% BUYDOWN ON INTEREST RATE FOR FIRST YEAR!!* If the interest rate is 5%, st year is only 4%!

Call for details!

RoomType Lvl Style: 2Story Parking: EntFront, Driveway, MainLevel
MasterBedrm 2 Chnstre: 1Brick, Siding:Other Fndatn: Basement

Bedroom 2 FirePlc: BlowerFn, Brick, Gaslog, Gasstart FirePlLoc: Den, FamilRrm

Bedroom 2 Util/Acc: Publicwater, Underground, WirHtrGas Sewer: CONNECTED

MasterBath 2 Energy: CeilngFan ConstrStart/End:  /

FullBath 2 Floors: Carpet, Hardwood, Tile
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